45
Pressure control valves
D2WWEI01E
1
2 3
RD08L type
pressure reducing valves - 3 way
• Direct acting damped with relieving

46 D2WWEI01E
Pressure control valvesRD08L type
Ordering codes and description composition
1 Cartridges
TYPE  CODE DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/3
RD08L/0G1B 0RD08002038 Pressure range G1, without filter
RD08L/1G1B 0RD08002037 Pressure range G1, with filter
RD08L/0G2B 0RD08002033 Pressure range G2, without filter
RD08L/1G2B 0RD08002039 Pressure range G2, with filter
RD08L/0G3B 0RD08002034 Pressure range G3, without filter
RD08L/1G3B 0RD08002040 Pressure range G3, with filter
2 Filter
TYPE DESCRIPTION
0  Without filter
1  Mesh filter: 90 micron